
■月間アクセス統計

日計 累計 月割合 日計 累計 月割合 日計 累計 月割合 日計 累計 月割合

2340 1日 金 517 1,174,441 3.28% 2,401 4,915,057 4.33% 505 1,565,443 2.82% 1,669 4,885,972 3.47%

2341 2日 土 483 1,174,924 3.06% 1,446 4,916,503 2.61% 488 1,565,931 2.72% 1,281 4,887,253 2.66%

2342 3日 日 466 1,175,390 2.96% 1,823 4,918,326 3.29% 579 1,566,510 3.23% 1,725 4,888,978 3.58%

2343 4日 月 521 1,175,911 3.30% 1,661 4,919,987 3.00% 736 1,567,246 4.11% 1,950 4,890,928 4.05%

2344 5日 火 690 1,176,601 4.38% 2,051 4,922,038 3.70% 740 1,567,986 4.13% 1,858 4,892,786 3.86%

2345 6日 水 639 1,177,240 4.05% 2,168 4,924,206 3.91% 636 1,568,622 3.55% 1,783 4,894,569 3.70%

2346 7日 木 529 1,177,769 3.36% 1,999 4,926,205 3.61% 545 1,569,167 3.04% 1,460 4,896,029 3.03%

2347 8日 金 511 1,178,280 3.24% 1,532 4,927,737 2.77% 500 1,569,667 2.79% 1,215 4,897,244 2.52%

2348 9日 土 489 1,178,769 3.10% 1,848 4,929,585 3.34% 537 1,570,204 3.00% 1,652 4,898,896 3.43%

2349 10日 日 580 1,179,349 3.68% 1,712 4,931,297 3.09% 760 1,570,964 4.24% 1,820 4,900,716 3.78%

2350 11日 月 596 1,179,945 3.78% 2,218 4,933,515 4.00% 734 1,571,698 4.10% 1,946 4,902,662 4.04%

2351 12日 火 543 1,180,488 3.44% 2,116 4,935,631 3.82% 603 1,572,301 3.37% 1,449 4,904,111 3.01%

2352 13日 水 484 1,180,972 3.07% 2,566 4,938,197 4.63% 584 1,572,885 3.26% 1,856 4,905,967 3.85%

2353 14日 木 515 1,181,487 3.27% 1,860 4,940,057 3.36% 561 1,573,446 3.13% 1,444 4,907,411 3.00%

2354 15日 金 513 1,182,000 3.25% 1,556 4,941,613 2.81% 545 1,573,991 3.04% 1,369 4,908,780 2.84%

2355 16日 土 457 1,182,457 2.90% 1,550 4,943,163 2.80% 491 1,574,482 2.74% 1,350 4,910,130 2.80%

2356 17日 日 501 1,182,958 3.18% 1,319 4,944,482 2.38% 509 1,574,991 2.84% 1,186 4,911,316 2.46%

2357 18日 月 522 1,183,480 3.31% 2,271 4,946,753 4.10% 564 1,575,555 3.15% 1,860 4,913,176 3.86%

2358 19日 火 559 1,184,039 3.55% 1,664 4,948,417 3.00% 572 1,576,127 3.19% 1,318 4,914,494 2.74%

2359 20日 水 499 1,184,538 3.17% 2,036 4,950,453 3.68% 561 1,576,688 3.13% 1,621 4,916,115 3.37%

2360 21日 木 510 1,185,048 3.23% 1,456 4,951,909 2.63% 545 1,577,233 3.04% 1,387 4,917,502 2.88%

2361 22日 金 535 1,185,583 3.39% 1,752 4,953,661 3.16% 573 1,577,806 3.20% 1,556 4,919,058 3.23%

2362 23日 土 467 1,186,050 2.96% 2,215 4,955,876 4.00% 531 1,578,337 2.96% 1,573 4,920,631 3.27%

2363 24日 日 516 1,186,566 3.27% 1,536 4,957,412 2.77% 699 1,579,036 3.90% 1,707 4,922,338 3.54%

2364 25日 月 562 1,187,128 3.56% 2,237 4,959,649 4.04% 813 1,579,849 4.54% 2,181 4,924,519 4.53%

2365 26日 火 585 1,187,713 3.71% 1,695 4,961,344 3.06% 642 1,580,491 3.58% 1,625 4,926,144 3.37%

2366 27日 水 551 1,188,264 3.49% 2,175 4,963,519 3.93% 664 1,581,155 3.71% 1,927 4,928,071 4.00%

2367 28日 木 540 1,188,804 3.43% 1,472 4,964,991 2.66% 597 1,581,752 3.33% 1,517 4,929,588 3.15%

2368 29日 金 448 1,189,252 2.84% 1,709 4,966,700 3.09% 551 1,582,303 3.08% 1,643 4,931,231 3.41%

2369 30日 土 438 1,189,690 2.78% 1,346 4,968,046 2.43% 548 1,582,851 3.06% 1,228 4,932,459 2.55%

合計 日平均 合計 日平均 合計 日平均 合計 日平均

30 15,766 525.53 55,390 1,846.33 17,913 597.10 48,156 1,605.20

月 4 2,201 550.25 13.96% 8,387 2,096.75 15.14% 2,847 711.75 15.89% 7,937 1,984.25 16.48%

火 4 2,377 594.25 15.08% 7,526 1,881.50 13.59% 2,557 639.25 14.27% 6,250 1,562.50 12.98%

水 4 2,173 543.25 13.78% 8,945 2,236.25 16.15% 2,445 611.25 13.65% 7,187 1,796.75 14.92%

木 4 2,094 523.50 13.28% 6,787 1,696.75 12.25% 2,248 562.00 12.55% 5,808 1,452.00 12.06%

金 5 2,524 504.80 16.01% 8,950 1,790.00 16.16% 2,674 534.80 14.93% 7,452 1,490.40 15.47%

土 5 2,334 466.80 14.80% 8,405 1,681.00 15.17% 2,595 519.00 14.49% 7,084 1,416.80 14.71%

日 4 2,063 515.75 13.09% 6,390 1,597.50 11.54% 2,547 636.75 14.22% 6,438 1,609.50 13.37%
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